KRPA Sports Program
schedules « Fall Sports

ESTRELLA ARTS
ACADEMY
@ MURPHY
ISAAC
@ PUEBLO DEL SOL
@ WESTERN VALLEY
UDALL
@ KINGS RIDGE
SANTA MARIA
KINGS RIDGE
WESTERN VALLEY
@ SANTA MARIA

ESTRELLA ARTS
ACADEMY
MURPHY
MURPHY
@ KINGS RIDGE
@ KINGS RIDGE
@ GILA CROSSING
@ GILA CROSSING
KINGS RIDGE
GILA CROSSING
@ MURPHY

Date
9/8
9/10
9/15
9/16
9/17
9/22
9/24
9/25
10/14
10/15

Date
9/9
9/9
9/16
9/16
9/23
9/23
10/14
10/14
10/16

Result KINGS RIDGE Date Result SANTA MARIA Date
@ ISAAC 9/8 @ PUEBLO DEL SOL 9/8
PUEBLO DEL SOL 9/9 UDALL 9/10
@ UDALL 9/15 @ MURPHY 9/15
MURPHY 9/18 ISAAC 9/17
ESTRELLA ARTS 9/22 WESTERN VALLEY 9/22
@ WESTERN VALLEY 9/23 @ ESTRELLA ARTS 9/24
@ ESTRELLA ARTS 9/25 @ KINGS RIDGE 9/29
SANTA MARIA 9/29 @ WESTERN VALLEY 10/1
WESTERN VALLEY 10/13 KINGS RIDGE 10/14
@ SANTA MARIA 10/14 ESTRELLA ARTS 10/15
*All Estrella Arts Academy Home Games will be played at Friendship Park: 12325 W
McDowell Rd, Avondale, AZ85323
Result GILA CROSSING Date Result KINGS RIDGE Date
KINGS RIDGE 9/9 @ GILA CROSSING 9/9
KINGS RIDGE 9/9 @ GILA CROSSING 9/9
@ MURPHY 9/16 ESTRELLA ARTS 9/16
@ MURPHY 9/16 ESTRELLA ARTS 9/16
ESTRELLA ARTS 9/23 @ MURPHY 9/23
ESTRELLA ARTS 9/23 @ MURPHY 9/23
MURPHY 9/25 MURPHY 9/30
@ KINGS RIDGE 9/30 GILA CROSSING 9/30
@ ESTRELLA ARTS 10/14 @ ESTRELLA ARTS 10/14

*All Murphy Home Games will be played at Kuban Elementay School: 3201 W
Sherman St, Phoenix, AZ85009

ALL GAMES BEGIN AT 4:30 P.M.

WESTERN VALLEY
@ UDALL
MURPHY
@ ISAAC

ESTRELLA ARTS
PUEBLO DEL SOL
@ SANTA MARIA

KINGS RIDGE

SANTA MARIA
@ KINGS RIDGE
@ ESTRELLA ARTS

Result

MURPHY
@ ESTRELLA ARTS
@ ESTRELLA ARTS
GILACROSSING
GILACROSSING
KINGS RIDGE
KINGS RIDGE
@ GILACROSSING
@ KINGS RIDGE
ESTRELLA ARTS

Result
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