KRPA Sports Program Schedules • Fall Sports



Flag Football Schedule

ESTRELLA ARTS										
ACADEMY	<u>Date</u>	<u>Result</u>	KINGS RIDGE	<u>Date</u>	<u>Result</u>	SANTA MARIA	<u>Date</u>	<u>Result</u>	WESTERN VALLEY	<u>Date</u>
@ MURPHY	9/8		@ ISAAC	9/8		@ PUEBLO DEL SOL	9/8		@ UDALL	9/8
ISAAC	9/10		PUEBLO DEL SOL	9/9		UDALL	9/10		MURPHY	9/9
@ PUEBLO DEL SOL	9/15		@ UDALL	9/15		@ MURPHY	9/15		@ ISAAC	9/15
@ WESTERN VALLEY	9/16		MURPHY	9/18		ISAAC	9/17		ESTRELLA ARTS	9/16
UDALL	9/17		ESTRELLA ARTS	9/22		WESTERN VALLEY	9/22		PUEBLO DEL SOL	9/17
@ KINGS RIDGE	9/22		@ WESTERN VALLEY	9/23		@ ESTRELLA ARTS	9/24		@ SANTA MARIA	9/22
SANTA MARIA	9/24		@ ESTRELLA ARTS	9/25		@ KINGS RIDGE	9/29		KINGS RIDGE	9/23
KINGS RIDGE	9/25		SANTA MARIA	9/29		@ WESTERN VALLEY	10/1		SANTA MARIA	10/1
WESTERN VALLEY	10/14		WESTERN VALLEY	10/13		KINGS RIDGE	10/14		@ KINGS RIDGE	10/13
@ SANTA MARIA	10/15		@ SANTA MARIA	10/14		ESTRELLA ARTS	10/15		@ ESTRELLA ARTS	10/14

*All Estrella Arts Academy Home Games will be played at Friendship Park: 12325 W
McDowell Rd, Avondale, AZ 85323

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

ESTRELLA ARTS										
ACADEMY	<u>Date</u>	<u>Result</u>	GILA CROSSING	<u>Date</u>	<u>Result</u>	KINGS RIDGE	<u>Date</u>	<u>Result</u>	MURPHY	<u>Date</u>
MURPHY	9/9		KINGS RIDGE	9/9		@ GILA CROSSING	9/9		@ ESTRELLA ARTS	9/9
MURPHY	9/9		KINGS RIDGE	9/9		@ GILA CROSSING	9/9		@ ESTRELLA ARTS	9/9
@ KINGS RIDGE	9/16		@ MURPHY	9/16		ESTRELLA ARTS	9/16		GILA CROSSING	9/16
@ KINGS RIDGE	9/16		@ MURPHY	9/16		ESTRELLA ARTS	9/16		GILA CROSSING	9/16
@ GILA CROSSING	9/23		ESTRELLA ARTS	9/23		@ MURPHY	9/23		KINGS RIDGE	9/23
@ GILA CROSSING	9/23		ESTRELLA ARTS	9/23		@ MURPHY	9/23		KINGS RIDGE	9/23
KINGS RIDGE	10/14		MURPHY	9/25		MURPHY	9/30		@ GILA CROSSING	9/25
GILA CROSSING	10/14		@ KINGS RIDGE	9/30		GILA CROSSING	9/30		@ KINGS RIDGE	9/30
@ MURPHY	10/16		@ ESTRELLA ARTS	10/14		@ ESTRELLA ARTS	10/14		ESTRELLA ARTS	10/16

*All Murphy Home Games will be played at Kuban Elementay School: 3201 W Sherman St, Phoenix, AZ 85009

ALL GAMES BEGIN AT 4:30 P.M.